
 Wood/Cold-Pressed oil 
पारंप�रक लकड़ी क�ी-घाणी से बना तेल 

Premium

100 %  Pure100 %  Pure
&  N AT U R A L   &  N AT U R A L

हर बँूद म� शुद्धता का �व�ास"
“�जसे पुरख� ने चुना, केवल वही आज भी

स्वदेशी महादेव �ोडक्ट्स"

"
सेहत भी, �व�ास भी

हर घर के  �लए, हर उम्र के �लए...



www.swadesimahadevproducts.com

 +91 8440099585, +91 8561846951

 Wood/Cold-Pressed oil Premium

100 %  Pure100 %  Pure
&  N AT U R A L   &  N AT U R A L

Contact Us 

 Web site :

 Instagram 

GSTIN : 08AFPPT8337M3ZC

Address  : 
New Bajrang

Colony,  Near Teja
Chowk, Bijainagar,
District  : Beawar,

Rajasthan 305624.



 Wood/Cold-Pressed oil Premium

100 %  Pure100 %  Pure
&  N AT U R A L   &  N AT U R A L

All Category  

1. Our Wood Pressed Process (हमारी
पारंप�रक लकड़ी क�ी-घाणी लकड़ी क� प्र��या)

3. Wood-Pressed oils  (पारंपरिक लकड़ी
कच्ची-घाणी से बने तेल)
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Page 5 - 62. Find Your oil (विभिन्न गंभीर शारीरिक
बीमा�रयां - �रसच� के �हसाब से बेहतर तेल)

Page 7 - 15

4. Wood-Pressed oils vs Refined oil
(पारंप�रक लकड़ी क�ी-घाणी vs �रफाइंड तेल) Page - 16



 Wood/Cold-Pressed oil Premium

100 %  Pure100 %  Pure
&  N AT U R A L   &  N AT U R A L

Our Wood Pressed Process (हमारी पारंपरिक
लकड़ी क�ी-घाणी लकड़ी क� प्र��या)



www.swadesimahadevproducts
.com

Info.mahadevproducts@gmail.
com

+91 8440099585, +91 8561846951

Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil 

100 %  Pure100 %  Pure
&  N AT U R A L   &  N AT U R A L

1. ऐन्जाईटी, डिप्रेशन, स्ट्रेस सपोर्ट :
    तिल, ना�रयल, अलसी, सूरजमुखी तेल

2. स्लीप सपोर्ट :
    तिल तले

3. ऑई हेल्थ :
    सूरजमुखी तेल 
   

4. कोलेस्ट्रॉल सपोर्ट :
     तिल, मूंगफली, बादाम तेल

5. कैं सर सपोर्ट :
     अखरोट, अलसी, 
      मूंगफली तेल

6. आंतों  का स्वास्थ्य :
     अलसी, सरस� तेल

7.  प्रेग्नेंसी :
                     नारियल, बादाम तेल

8. व्युमन्स हेल्थ सपोर्ट :
       अलसी तले

9. ब्लड प्रेशर सपोर्ट :
       सरसों , मूं गफली तेल 

10. डायबिटीज सपोर्ट :
     अखरोट, अलसी,

सूरजमखुी तले

11. हेयर हेल्थ :
              बादाम, सूरजमुखी,
             ना�रयल,सरसो ंतले

Find Your oil



www.swadesimahadevproducts
.com

Info.mahadevproducts@gmail.
com

+91 8440099585, +91 8561846951

Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil 

100 %  Pure100 %  Pure
&  N AT U R A L   &  N AT U R A L

Find Your oil

17. लंग्स हेल्थ :
      अलसी तेल

12. लिवर हेल्थ :
     अलसी तेल

13. ज़ोईन्ट एंड मसल पैन: 
        बादाम, सरस� तेल

18. नेल्स हेल्थ :
       नारियल, सूरजमुखी तेल 

14. वायरस एंड इन्फेक्शन्स :
        नारियल तेल 19. वेट लॉस सपोर्ट :

        नारियल तेल 
15. एंटी एजिंग (असमय 
        बुढ़ापा आना) :
        अखरोट, �तल, मंूगफली

20. स्किन हेल्थ :
       अखरोट, बादाम,
       अलसी,नारियल, तिल,
        सूरजमुखी, मूंगफली, सरसों तेल 

16. थायराइड  हेल्थ : 
          अखरोट तेल 

पारंपरिक लकड़ी कच्ची घाणी विधि से बनाया तेल -
बिना �हट, �बना रसायन, �सफ�  असली पोषण।'



Almond oil 
- 100% Natural & Chemical-Free
- Rich in Vitamin E
- Heart Health Support
- Deep Skin Nourishment
- Hair Strength & Growth
- Boosts Immunity
- Better Absorption of Nutrients
- Chemical Processing Free Taste.           
    & Aroma.

100 ML

www.swadesimahadevproducts
.com

Info.mahadevproducts@gmail.
com

+91 8440099585, +91 8561846951

Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil 

Rs 350

250 ML

Rs 875 Rs 1750

500 ML

1000 ML

Rs 3,500

2000 ML 5000 ML

Rs 7,000 Rs 17,500

Additional Additional 
P a c k i n g  C h a r g e s  P a c k i n g  C h a r g e s  

Additional Additional 
D e l i v e r y  C h a r g e s  D e l i v e r y  C h a r g e s  

All India All India 
D e l i v e r y   D e l i v e r y   



Walnut oil 
- 100% Natural & Chemical-Free
- Heart Health Support 
- Rich in Omega - 3 
- Brain Booster 
- Immunity Strong Banaye 
- Skin Glow & Nourishment 
- Joint & Bone Health 
- Digestion Improve Kare. 

100 ML

www.swadesimahadevproducts
.com

Info.mahadevproducts@gmail.
com

+91 8440099585, +91 8561846951

Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil 

Rs 320

250 ML

Rs 800 Rs 1,600

500 ML

1000 ML

Rs 3,200

2000 ML 5000 ML

Rs 6,400 Rs 16,000

Additional Additional 
P a c k i n g  C h a r g e s  P a c k i n g  C h a r g e s  

Additional Additional 
D e l i v e r y  C h a r g e s  D e l i v e r y  C h a r g e s  

All India All India 
D e l i v e r y   D e l i v e r y   



Coconut oil 
- 100% Natural & Chemical-Free
- 100% Organic & Sulfur free 
- Nutrient-Rich Oil
- Heart Health Support
- Boosts Immunity
- Improves Digestion
- Skin & Hair Nourishment
- Traditional Purity You Can Trust.

100 ML

www.swadesimahadevproducts
.com

Info.mahadevproducts@gmail.
com

+91 8440099585, +91 8561846951

Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil 

Rs 100

250 ML

Rs 250 Rs 460

500 ML

1000 ML

Rs 900

2000 ML 5000 ML

Rs 1,780 Rs 4,400

All India All India 
D e l i v e r y   D e l i v e r y   

Additional Additional 
D e l i v e r y  C h a r g e s  D e l i v e r y  C h a r g e s  

Additional Additional 
P a c k i n g  C h a r g e s  P a c k i n g  C h a r g e s  



Sun flower oil 
- 100% Natural & Chemical-Free
- Rich in Heart-Healthy Nutrients
- High Antioxidant Power
- Better Digestion Support
- Original Taste & Aroma
- Retains Natural Nutrients
- Skin & Hair Friendly.

250 ML

www.swadesimahadevproducts
.com

Info.mahadevproducts@gmail.
com

+91 8440099585, +91 8561846951

Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil 

Rs 125

500 ML

Rs 245 Rs 480

1000 ML

2000 ML

Rs 940

5000 ML 15000 ML

Rs 2,300 Rs 6,750

Additional Additional 
P a c k i n g  C h a r g e s  P a c k i n g  C h a r g e s  

Additional Additional 
D e l i v e r y  C h a r g e s  D e l i v e r y  C h a r g e s  

All India All India 
D e l i v e r y   D e l i v e r y   



Yellow
Mustard oil 
- 100% Natural & Chemical-Free
- Rich in Antioxidants
- Heart Health Support
- Immunity Booster
- Improves Digestion
- Joint & Muscle Relief
- Strong Flavor & Aroma
- Retains Nutrients.

250 ML

www.swadesimahadevproducts
.com

Info.mahadevproducts@gmail.
com

+91 8440099585, +91 8561846951

Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil 

Rs 110

500 ML

Rs 215 Rs 425

1000 ML

2000 ML

Rs 830

5000 ML 15000 ML

Rs 2,025 Rs 6,000

All India All India 
D e l i v e r y   D e l i v e r y   

Additional Additional 
D e l i v e r y  C h a r g e s  D e l i v e r y  C h a r g e s  

Additional Additional 
P a c k i n g  C h a r g e s  P a c k i n g  C h a r g e s  



Black
 Mustard oil 
- 100% Natural & Chemical-Free
- Heart Health Support
- (MUFA & PUFA)
- Immunity Booster
- Improves Digestion
- Joint & Muscle Relief
- Rich Aroma & Taste
- Strong Flavor & Aroma
- Skin & Hair Care.

250 ML

www.swadesimahadevproducts
.com

Info.mahadevproducts@gmail.
com

+91 8440099585, +91 8561846951

Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil 

Rs 95

500 ML

Rs 190 Rs 370

1000 ML

2000 ML

Rs 730

5000 ML 15000 ML

Rs 1,775 Rs 5,100

Additional Additional 
P a c k i n g  C h a r g e s  P a c k i n g  C h a r g e s  

Additional Additional 
D e l i v e r y  C h a r g e s  D e l i v e r y  C h a r g e s  

All India All India 
D e l i v e r y   D e l i v e r y   



White 
sesame oil 
- 100% Natural & Chemical-Free
- Rich in Calcium & Bone Strength
- Heart Health Support
- Improves Digestion
- Boosts Immunity
- Skin & Hair Nourishment
- Anti-Inflammatory Properties
- Traditional Taste & Aroma.

100 ML

www.swadesimahadevproducts
.com

Info.mahadevproducts@gmail.
com

+91 8440099585, +91 8561846951

Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil 

Rs 45

250 ML

Rs 113 Rs 225

500 ML

1000 ML

Rs 450

2000 ML 5000 ML

Rs 900 Rs 2,250

All India All India 
D e l i v e r y   D e l i v e r y   

Additional Additional 
D e l i v e r y  C h a r g e s  D e l i v e r y  C h a r g e s  

Additional Additional 
P a c k i n g  C h a r g e s  P a c k i n g  C h a r g e s  



Brown
sesame oil 
- 100% Natural & Chemical-Free
- Rich in Antioxidants
- Heart Health Support
- Boosts Immunity
- Improves Digestion
- Good for Skin & Hair
- Maintains Bone Strength
- Traditional Taste & Aroma.

100 ML

www.swadesimahadevproducts
.com

Info.mahadevproducts@gmail.
com

+91 8440099585, +91 8561846951

Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil 

Rs 40

250 ML

Rs 100 Rs 200

500 ML

1000 ML

Rs 400

2000 ML 5000 ML

Rs 800 Rs 2,000

Additional Additional 
P a c k i n g  C h a r g e s  P a c k i n g  C h a r g e s  

Additional Additional 
D e l i v e r y  C h a r g e s  D e l i v e r y  C h a r g e s  

All India All India 
D e l i v e r y   D e l i v e r y   



Ground nut oil 

- 100% Natural & Chemical-Free
- Heart Health Friendly
- Rich in Nutrients
- Better Digestion Support
- Boosts Immunity Naturally
- Authentic Taste & Aroma
- No Refining, No Preservatives.

250 ML

www.swadesimahadevproducts
.com

Info.mahadevproducts@gmail.
com

+91 8440099585, +91 8561846951

Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil 

Rs 88

500 ML

Rs 170 Rs 330

1000 ML

2000 ML

Rs 650

5000 ML 15000 ML

Rs 1,575 Rs 4,620

All India All India 
D e l i v e r y   D e l i v e r y   

Additional Additional 
D e l i v e r y  C h a r g e s  D e l i v e r y  C h a r g e s  

Additional Additional 
P a c k i n g  C h a r g e s  P a c k i n g  C h a r g e s  



Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil 

Order Now : 
+91 8440099585
+91 8561846951

"आज की शुद्ध आदत, कल की मजबूत
सेहत - वुड �से्ड ऑयल के साथ ।"
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	100 %  Pure
	100 %  Pure
	Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil
	Find Your oil
	1. ऐन्जाईटी, डिप्रेशन, स्ट्रेस सपोर्ट :     तिल, नारियल, अलसी, सूरजमुखी तेल
	2. स्लीप सपोर्ट :     तिल तेल
	7.  प्रेग्नेंसी :                      नारियल, बादाम तेल
	3. ऑई हेल्थ :     सूरजमुखी तेल
	8. व्युमन्स हेल्थ सपोर्ट :        अलसी तेल
	9. ब्लड प्रेशर सपोर्ट :        सरसों, मूंगफली तेल
	4. कोलेस्ट्रॉल सपोर्ट :      तिल, मूंगफली, बादाम तेल
	5. कैंसर सपोर्ट :      अखरोट, अलसी,        मूंगफली तेल
	10. डायबिटीज सपोर्ट :      अखरोट, अलसी, सूरजमुखी तेल
	11. हेयर हेल्थ :               बादाम, सूरजमुखी,              नारियल,सरसों तेल
	6. आंतों का स्वास्थ्य :      अलसी, सरसों तेल

	100 %  Pure
	Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil
	Find Your oil
	12. लिवर हेल्थ :      अलसी तेल
	17. लंग्स हेल्थ :       अलसी तेल
	13. ज़ोईन्ट एंड मसल पैन:          बादाम, सरसों तेल
	18. नेल्स हेल्थ :        नारियल, सूरजमुखी तेल
	14. वायरस एंड इन्फेक्शन्स :         नारियल तेल
	19. वेट लॉस सपोर्ट :         नारियल तेल
	15. एंटी एजिंग (असमय          बुढ़ापा आना) :         अखरोट, तिल, मूंगफली
	20. स्किन हेल्थ :        अखरोट, बादाम,        अलसी,नारियल, तिल,         सूरजमुखी, मूंगफली, सरसों तेल
	16. थायराइड  हेल्थ :            अखरोट तेल
	पारंपरिक लकड़ी कच्ची घाणी विधि से बनाया तेल - बिना हिट, बिना रसायन, सिर्फ असली पोषण।'
	Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil
	- 100% Natural & Chemical-Free - Rich in Vitamin E - Heart Health Support - Deep Skin Nourishment - Hair Strength & Growth - Boosts Immunity - Better Absorption of Nutrients - Chemical Processing Free Taste.                & Aroma.



	Additional
	Additional
	All India
	100 ML
	Rs 350

	250 ML
	Rs 875

	500 ML
	Rs 1750
	Rs 3,500

	1000 ML
	Rs 17,500

	2000 ML
	5000 ML
	Rs 7,000
	Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil
	- 100% Natural & Chemical-Free - Heart Health Support  - Rich in Omega - 3  - Brain Booster  - Immunity Strong Banaye  - Skin Glow & Nourishment  - Joint & Bone Health  - Digestion Improve Kare.




	Additional
	Additional
	All India
	100 ML
	Rs 320

	250 ML
	Rs 800

	500 ML
	Rs 1,600
	Rs 3,200

	2000 ML
	1000 ML
	Rs 6,400

	5000 ML
	Rs 16,000
	Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil
	- 100% Natural & Chemical-Free - 100% Organic & Sulfur free  - Nutrient-Rich Oil - Heart Health Support - Boosts Immunity - Improves Digestion - Skin & Hair Nourishment - Traditional Purity You Can Trust.




	Additional
	Additional
	All India
	100 ML
	Rs 100

	250 ML
	Rs 250

	500 ML
	Rs 460
	Rs 900

	2000 ML
	1000 ML
	Rs 1,780

	5000 ML
	Rs 4,400
	Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil
	- 100% Natural & Chemical-Free - Rich in Heart-Healthy Nutrients - High Antioxidant Power - Better Digestion Support - Original Taste & Aroma - Retains Natural Nutrients - Skin & Hair Friendly.




	Additional
	Additional
	All India
	250 ML
	Rs 125

	500 ML
	Rs 245

	1000 ML
	Rs 480

	2000 ML
	Rs 940

	5000 ML
	Rs 2,300
	Rs 6,750

	15000 ML
	Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil
	- 100% Natural & Chemical-Free - Rich in Antioxidants - Heart Health Support - Immunity Booster - Improves Digestion - Joint & Muscle Relief - Strong Flavor & Aroma - Retains Nutrients.



	Additional
	Additional
	All India
	250 ML
	Rs 110

	500 ML
	Rs 215

	1000 ML
	Rs 425
	Rs 830

	2000 ML
	5000 ML
	Rs 2,025
	Rs 6,000

	15000 ML
	Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil
	- 100% Natural & Chemical-Free - Heart Health Support - (MUFA & PUFA) - Immunity Booster - Improves Digestion - Joint & Muscle Relief - Rich Aroma & Taste - Strong Flavor & Aroma - Skin & Hair Care.



	Additional
	Additional
	All India
	250 ML
	Rs 95

	500 ML
	Rs 190

	1000 ML
	Rs 370
	Rs 730

	2000 ML
	5000 ML
	Rs 1,775
	Rs 5,100

	15000 ML
	Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil
	- 100% Natural & Chemical-Free - Rich in Calcium & Bone Strength - Heart Health Support - Improves Digestion - Boosts Immunity - Skin & Hair Nourishment - Anti-Inflammatory Properties - Traditional Taste & Aroma.



	Additional
	Additional
	All India
	100 ML
	Rs 45

	250 ML
	Rs 113
	Rs 225

	500 ML
	Rs 450

	1000 ML
	2000 ML
	Rs 2,250

	5000 ML
	Rs 900
	Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil
	- 100% Natural & Chemical-Free - Rich in Antioxidants - Heart Health Support - Boosts Immunity - Improves Digestion - Good for Skin & Hair - Maintains Bone Strength - Traditional Taste & Aroma.




	Additional
	Additional
	All India
	100 ML
	Rs 40

	250 ML
	Rs 100
	Rs 200

	500 ML
	Rs 400

	1000 ML
	2000 ML
	Rs 800
	Rs 2,000

	5000 ML
	Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil
	- 100% Natural & Chemical-Free - Heart Health Friendly - Rich in Nutrients - Better Digestion Support - Boosts Immunity Naturally - Authentic Taste & Aroma - No Refining, No Preservatives.



	Additional
	All India
	Additional
	250 ML
	Rs 88

	500 ML
	Rs 170
	Rs 330

	1000 ML
	Rs 650

	2000 ML
	5000 ML
	Rs 1,575
	Rs 4,620

	15000 ML

	Premium Wood/Cold-Pressed oil

	Order Now :
	"आज की शुद्ध आदत, कल की मजबूत सेहत - वुड प्रेस्ड ऑयल के साथ।"


